OUR GOAL

Upper Merion Area High School would
like to promote a common culture of
literacy for st 1rer 3
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SCHEDULE

7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00

8:00-8:25
8:30-8:55

OPEN HOUSE

Book Fair:
Gallery of Literacy:
Reading & Literacy Displays:

Summer Reading:

Raffle

Refreshments M

Book Swap I

Cheryl Dellasega: £n

Jen Rieger & Alan Beyersdorf: |

Laura Arnhold: Bic
Kristin Pedimonti:
Joan Kellet: Wril
Michael Morrison:

Julie Santers:




